
Bus 302 – Rhonda Owens 
 

 

6:45 Transportation Center     11:55 Transportation Center 

       12:00 Mylan Park Energy Express 

          12:05 Shack (Drop Off) 

7:10 Wana (Bridge)      12:20 MTEC 

7:13 Hunting Hills      12:43 Shell Building 

7:16 Wadestown Rd      12:54 Rt. 7 & Rt. 100 

7:18 Range Rd       12:55 Jere (Ramp Hollow Road)  

7:21 Crossroads       12:56 Shriver 

7:22 Crossroads & RT 7     12:57 Cassville VFD  

7:23 Rt. 7 & Miracle Run     12:59 New Hill 

7:24 Blue Goose & Thomas Rd (Turn)      1:03 Little Indian Creek Rd  

7:26 Blue Goose & Miracle Run      1:06 Pedlar Run Rd 

           1:08 Mooresville Rd. & RT 7 

7:38 Rt. 218 & RT 7 – Pharmacy      1:10 Olive Church 

7:44 Pentress Rd. & RT 7       1:13 Pentress Rd. & RT 7 

7:47 Olive Church        1:19 Rt. 218 & RT 7 

7:49 Mooresville Rd. & RT 7       1:23 Mason Dixon Elementary   

7:51 Pedlar Run Rd        1:28 Blue Goose & Miracle Run 

7:55 Little Indian Creek Rd       1:31 Blue Goose & Thomas Rd (Turn) 

7:59 New Hill – Wide Spot       1:33 Rt. 7 & Miracle Run 

8:00 Cassville VFD        1:34 Crossroads & RT 7 

8:01 Shriver         1:36 Crossroads  

8:03 Jere (Ramp Hollow Road)       1:38 Range Rd 

8:06 Rt. 7 & Rt. 100        1:40 Wadestown Rd 

8:20 Shell Building (NYSP)       1:43 Hunting Hills  

8:35 MTEC         1:45 Wana (Bridge)   

8:50 Mylan Park (Energy Express)      1:47Blacksville  

9:00 Transportation Center       1:52 Mooresville Rd. & RT 7 

          


